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SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS

Prg. Code: 909      Programme: DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY (COURSE WORK IN MGT)      SchemeID: 909092024001      Sem./Annual: FIRST SEMESTER

S. No. PaperID Paper Code Paper Name Credit

Institution Code: '166'      Institution: UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

Type KindExam Mode Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

1 039101 MS-101 MANAGEMENT PROCESS AND ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 40 60 100 40

2 039105 MS105 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 40 60 100 40

3 039111 MS 111 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 40 60 100 40

4 039112 MS 112 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 40 60 100 40

5 039203 MS203 MANAGEMENT OF INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS 4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 40 60 100 40

6 039204 MS 204 CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY,HUMAN VALUES & ETHICS 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 40 60 100 40

7 039209 MS 209 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 40 60 100 40

8 039213 MS213 CONSUMER BEHAVIOR 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 40 60 100 40

9 039214 MS 214 MERGERS,ACQUISITIONS AND CORPORATE RESTRUCTURING 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 40 60 100 40

10 039223 MS 223 FINANCIAL MARKETS AND INSTITUTIONS 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 40 60 100 40

11 039225 MS 225 INVESTMENT ANALYSIS & PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 40 60 100 40

12 039233 MS 233 TALENT MANAGEMENT 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 40 60 100 40

13 198105 MBA(A)105 ECONOMICS AND QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS 3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 40 60 100 40

14 198111 MBA(A)111 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 40 60 100 40

15 198231 MBA(A)231 FINANCIAL MODELLING 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 40 60 100 40

16 594107 MFA-107 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT 3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 40 60 100 40

17 594113 MFA-113 MANAGEMENT PROCESS AND ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 40 60 100 40

18 594117 MFA-117 COMMUNICATION IN ORGANIZATIONS 3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 40 60 100 40

19 594205 MFA-205 INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 40 60 100 40

20 594213 MFA213 FIXED INCOME SECURITIES 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 40 60 100 40

21 885101 MBA101 MANAGEMENT PROCESS & ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 40 60 100 40

22 885102 MBA 102 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 40 60 100 40

23 885230 MBA 230 BEHAVIORAL TESTING AND COUNSELING 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 40 60 100 40

24 909101 902001 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 40 60 100 40

25 909103 902002 REVIEW OF LITERATURE 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 40 60 100 40

26 909105 902003 RESEARCH AND PUBLICATION ETHICS 2 PRACTICAL NUES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 0 100 100 40

27 909107 902004 CHOICE BASED OPEN ELECTIVE COURSE/MOOC/OTHERS 3 PRACTICAL NUES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 0 100 100 40

28 909109 902005 CHOICE BASED DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC ELECTIVE 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 40 60 100 40
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